
                                           
                                           
                        Waukesha 5th Grade Cross Country Meet
                          Hosted by Waukesha School District
                       Waukesha West High School | Waukesha, WI
                                           
                                   October 15, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Girls Green ==========
                                           

  1.    32  Rose Glen                                   ( 9:50.2  49:10.9 1:42.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ayla Chiaverotti        5     8:52.3
  2      4  Peyton Long             5     9:25.7
  3      7  Zoie Miller             5    10:03.1
  4      9  Myla Matancsi           5    10:15.5
  5     11  Hannah Reznichek        5    10:34.3
  6   ( 14) Isla Bellovary          5    11:23.5
  7   ( 20) Sophia Resheske         5    12:03.4

  2.    36  Bethesda                                    (10:00.4  50:02.0 2:39.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kensal Wegner           5     9:02.4
  2      5  Viviana Sanfilippo      5     9:32.1
  3      6  Mila Heineck            5     9:40.8
  4      8  Evelyn France           5    10:05.3
  5     15  Kyla Johnson            5    11:41.4
  6   ( 16) Stella Annen            5    11:46.2
  7   ( 18) Zoe Y                   5    11:52.7

  3.    71  Waukesha STEM                               (11:11.5  55:57.3 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Evelyn Averill          5    10:16.3
  2     12  Avery Wietzel           5    10:43.2
  3     13  Adalyn Wietzel          5    11:08.8
  4     17  Inaayat J               5    11:46.6
  5     19  Emma Grahovac           5    12:02.4
  6   ( 21) Teagan Biscontine       5    12:22.5
  7   ( 26) Maya L                  5    13:19.9

  4.    97  Summit View                                 (12:21.4  61:46.7 3:57.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Luisa Aparicio          5     9:22.0
  2     22  Emma Miller             5    12:35.7
  3     23  Amira Nasr              5    13:14.4
  4     24  Layla Imrie             5    13:15.0
  5     25  Charlotte C             5    13:19.6
  6   ( 27) Leah Geiger             5    13:29.5
  7   ( 28) Diya Pai                5    16:18.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ayla Chiaverotti   5    Rose Glen                     8:52.3  7:06 
    2    2 Kensal Wegner      5    Bethesda                      9:02.4  7:14 
    3    3 Luisa Aparicio     5    Summit View                   9:22.0  7:30 
    4    4 Peyton Long        5    Rose Glen                     9:25.7  7:33 
    5    5 Viviana Sanfilippo 5    Bethesda                      9:32.1  7:38 
    6    6 Mila Heineck       5    Bethesda                      9:40.8  7:45 
    7    7 Zoie Miller        5    Rose Glen                    10:03.1  8:03 
    8    8 Evelyn France      5    Bethesda                     10:05.3  8:05 
    9    9 Charlie Buzek      5    Banting                      10:12.6  8:11 
   10   10 Myla Matancsi      5    Rose Glen                    10:15.5  8:13 
   11   11 Evelyn Averill     5    Waukesha STEM                10:16.3  8:14 
   12   12 Hannah Reznichek   5    Rose Glen                    10:34.3  8:28 
   13   13 Avery Wietzel      5    Waukesha STEM                10:43.2  8:35 
   14   14 Penelope Lopez     5    Banting                      10:43.5  8:35 
   15   15 Adalyn Wietzel     5    Waukesha STEM                11:08.8  8:55 
   16   16 London Leach       5    Banting                      11:17.5  9:02 
   17   17 Isla Bellovary     5    Rose Glen                    11:23.5  9:07 
   18   18 Kyla Johnson       5    Bethesda                     11:41.4  9:22 
   19   19 Stella Annen       5    Bethesda                     11:46.2  9:25 
   20   20 Inaayat J          5    Waukesha STEM                11:46.6  9:26 
   21   21 Zoe Y              5    Bethesda                     11:52.7  9:31 
   22      Abigail Bauer      5    Bethesda                     11:59.5  9:36 
   23   22 Emma Grahovac      5    Waukesha STEM                12:02.4  9:38 
   24   23 Sophia Resheske    5    Rose Glen                    12:03.4  9:39 
   25      Frances Parkhurst  5    Rose Glen                    12:06.7  9:42 
   26      Lilly Miller       5    Rose Glen                    12:09.4  9:44 
   27      Kenzie Gebert      5    Rose Glen                    12:09.5  9:44 
   28      Kensley Kaderly    5    Rose Glen                    12:15.9  9:49 
   29      Aria Thielen       5    Rose Glen                    12:15.9  9:49 
   30      Matilda Mazurkiewi 5    Rose Glen                    12:19.2  9:52 
   31   24 Teagan Biscontine  5    Waukesha STEM                12:22.5  9:54 
   32   25 Emma Miller        5    Summit View                  12:35.7 10:05 
   33      Olivia Krohn       5    Rose Glen                    13:09.1 10:32 
   34      Macy Londo         5    Rose Glen                    13:13.3 10:35 
   35   26 Amira Nasr         5    Summit View                  13:14.4 10:36 
   36   27 Layla Imrie        5    Summit View                  13:15.0 10:36 
   37   28 Charlotte C        5    Summit View                  13:19.6 10:40 
   38   29 Maya L             5    Waukesha STEM                13:19.9 10:40 
   39   30 Leah Geiger        5    Summit View                  13:29.5 10:48 
   40      Xinling Duhn       5    Rose Glen                    13:31.3 10:49 
   41   31 Aislynn Carrillo G 5    Banting                      13:44.6 11:00 
   42      Liliana Marinello  5    Rose Glen                    13:58.3 11:11 
   43      Alexis Voll        5    Rose Glen                    14:06.2 11:17 
   44      Adelaide Krivos    5    Rose Glen                    14:11.9 11:22 
   45      Elliana Frowein    5    Rose Glen                    14:17.2 11:26 
   46      Willow Bondy       5    Bethesda                     14:20.1 11:29 
   47      Sofia Heiden       5    Waukesha STEM                15:16.3 12:14 
   48      Iris Corrie        5    Rose Glen                    15:45.9 12:37 
   49      Julianna Flores    5    Rose Glen                    15:50.2 12:41 
   50   32 Diya Pai           5    Summit View                  16:18.1 13:03 
   51      Haley Hunz         5    Summit View                  16:19.7 13:04 
   52      Valentina Cortes   5    Bethesda                     16:20.4 13:05 
   53      Lyra Vang          5    Bethesda                     16:28.8 13:11 
   54      Michelle Fernandez 5    Bethesda                     16:32.6 13:15 
   55      Mia D              5    Waukesha STEM                16:58.5 13:35 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Vivian Yourell     5    Waukesha STEM                17:18.5 13:51 
   57      Abigail Lewis      5    Waukesha STEM                17:59.8 14:24 
   58      Nala Weinberg      5    Rose Glen                    18:50.3 15:05 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


